ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8587

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8587-C-2-5660
8587-C-2-5661
8587-C-4-5662
8587-C-5-5663

8587-C-5-5664
8587-C-6-5665
8587-C-7-5666
8587-C-9-5788
8587-C-9-5789
8587-C-9-5790
8587-C-9-5792
8587-C-9-5793
8587-C-9-5794
8587-C-10-5795
8587-C-10-5796
8587-C-10-5798

8587-C-10-5799
8587-C-10-5801
8587-C-10-5802

STUDENT NAME

AAIRA SALEEM

ANAM TANVEER
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
SYED MUHAMMAD TEHAM

HASSAN GALINI
EEMAN FATIMA
MOIZ JAVEED

DISTRICT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE
DEPALPUR

FATHER NAME

MIAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM
TANVEER AHMAD

MUNIR AHMAD

SYED NAEEM HASSAN GALANI

KHALID JALIL
JAVEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD

RIZWAN ALI

SYED TOQEER SHAH
AYESHA FATIMA

FASEEHA JAVED

QURAT-UL-AIN FATIMA

MAIDA NAJAM

MUHAMMAD HASSAN AWAIS MUHAMMAD AWAIS
ALLAU DEEN AHMAD
SYED MUSTAFA HASSAN

GILLANI
AHSAN HAYAT

SYEDA HADIA BUKHARI
SAIMAL MUKHTAR

MUTAL KHAN

SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

JAVED IQBAL
AJMAL NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAJAM HAFEEZ KHAN

JAZ AHMAD

SYED SHAHZAD HASSAN GILLANI

NOOR AHMAD

SYED MAZHAR BILAL SHAH
MUKHTIAR AHMED

GRADE

2

10
10
10

OBT. %AGE

66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
82.22%

77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

82.22%
86.67%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+

B
B+

B+
B+

B+

B+
B+
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:19
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