## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 8587

**INSTITUTION NAME:** DISTRICT PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

CITY: DEPALPUR

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8587-C-2-5660	AAIRA SALEEM	MIAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM	2	66.67%	C+
8587-C-2-5661	ANAM TANVEER	TANVEER AHMAD	2	66.67%	C+
8587-C-4-5662	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	MUNIR AHMAD	4	78.67%	В
8587-C-5-5663	SYED MUHAMMAD TEHAM HASSAN GALINI	SYED NAEEM HASSAN GALANI	5	82.22%	B+
8587-C-5-5664	EEMAN FATIMA	KHALID JALIL	5	77.78%	В
8587-C-6-5665	MOIZ JAVEED	JAVEED IQBAL	6	77.78%	В
8587-C-7-5666	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RIAZ	Z RIAZ AHMAD	7	82.22%	B+
8587-C-9-5788	RIZWAN ALI	MUTAL KHAN	9	82.22%	B+
8587-C-9-5789	SYED TOQEER SHAH	SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHAH	9	73.33%	B-
8587-C-9-5790	AYESHA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	9	82.22%	B+
8587-C-9-5792	FASEEHA JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	9	77.78%	В
8587-C-9-5793	QURAT-UL-AIN FATIMA	AJMAL NAWAZ	9	86.67%	A-
8587-C-9-5794	MAIDA NAJAM	MUHAMMAD NAJAM HAFEEZ KHAN	9	82.22%	B+
8587-C-10-5795	MUHAMMAD HASSAN AWAIS	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	10	82.22%	B+
8587-C-10-5796	ALLAU DEEN AHMAD	IJAZ AHMAD	10	82.22%	B+
8587-C-10-5798	SYED MUSTAFA HASSAN GILLANI	SYED SHAHZAD HASSAN GILLANI	10	82.22%	B+
8587-C-10-5799	AHSAN HAYAT	NOOR AHMAD	10	82.22%	B+
8587-C-10-5801	SYEDA HADIA BUKHARI	SYED MAZHAR BILAL SHAH	10	86.67%	A-
8587-C-10-5802	SAIMAL MUKHTAR	MUKHTIAR AHMED	10	82.22%	B+

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:19** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.